
WINE MENU

Bottles

Glasses

Trebino Filare
Collefrisio Rose

Sottosopra Bevanda Aromatizzata Dessert Wine

Maniago Chardonnay
Sean Minor Chardonnay, California
Collefrisio Falanghina White

James Cellars Buttery Chardonnay
Mar De Vinas Albarino Rias Baixas 

Semis Bianco IGT Terre di Chieti
Vaticale Greco Di Tufo Docg

Bread & Butter Chardonnay 

Duckhorn Chardonnay

Collefrisio Morrecine
Primitivo IGT Red

The Auctioneer Cabernet 

Sicilia Doc Nero D’Avola

Aramis Shiraz 2014
Daou Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles

Three Finger Jack Cabernet 

Catena Zapata Nicolas 2019
Lewis Cellars Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 
Casanova Di Neri 2017

$25.00
$28.00
$28.00
$33.00
$38.00
$40.00
$40.00
$68.00
$80.00

$20.00
$29.00
$36.00
$36.00
$42.00
$46.00
$63.00

$264.00
$310.00
$330.00

Avia Red Slovenia
Cardiff Cabernet Sauvignon California
Pinot Grigio Ramato

Collefrisio Chardonnay
Woodbridge Riesling 
White Zinfandel 
La Marca Prosecco
Verdi Champagne 
House Wine 

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

$9.00
$9.00
$7.00

$18.00
$10.00

$7.00

$30.00
$30.00
$47.00


